
 FOURTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad
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SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

D DDD B*1 AB B+ DB+B+ 15  15  15  20  21  7  9  8  8  8  15  24 
 5.88

 141 

 96 

 554 

 72 

 413 

17111250 171112505.77
PAWAR 

RUSHIKESH 

RAJARAM

RUPALI

PASS

B* DCC B*2 B+B+ B+ DAA 21  18  18  20  21  8  8  8  9  9  15  24 
 6.46

 155 

 96 

 598 

 72 

 443 

17111252 171112526.23
HARSHAD KRISHNA 

BAHIRAM

BAYTI

PASS

C* FB+*F B*3 AB+ B+ DB+A 18  0  24  0  21  8  9  8  9  8  15  17 
 5.00

 120 

 89 

 545 

 72 

 425 

16111163 16111163-
VASAVE 

AISHWARYA ARUN

SHANTA ARUN 

VASAVE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D DB*D C*4 AB+ B+ DB+B+ 15  15  21  20  18  8  9  8  8  8  15  24 
 6.04

 145 

 90 

 547 
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 402 

17111163 171111635.70
MUNDE VIJAYA 

PANDITRAO

MUNDE KANTA 

PANDITRAO

PASS(LYP)

B CCB+* B+*5 AB+ B+ AB+B+ 21  24  18  24  24  8  9  8  8  8  27  24 
 7.46

 179 

 96 

 625 

 72 

 446 

16112264 161122646.51
Dar Yamin Hussain

SHAHIDA

PASS

B* CB*C B*6 AB B+ DB+B+ 21  18  21  24  21  7  9  8  8  8  15  24 
 6.67
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 68 

 416 

16111270 16111270-
KADAM SUMIT 

DATTATRAYA

VARSHARANI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

Total Student Count:  6 

Contoller of Examination

CE401- Concrete Technology

CE402- Surveying-II

CE403- Geotechnical Engineering

CE404- Engineering Geology 

CE405- Fluid Mechanics-II

CE406- Surviying-II Lab

CE407- Engineering Geology Lab

CE408- Concrete Technology Lab

CE409- Fluid Mechanics-II Lab

CE410- Geotechnical Engineering-I Lab

HS002- General Proficiency-II

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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